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Total No of Students 

0SrNo 

GOVT.COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BAWANI KHERA 

Enghh 

Matas 

Pschology 
Phv. Edu 
PiNsics 
Chemistrs 

VS 
otal 

Class 

BCom-. I!, 
PGDCA 

Grand Total 

768 768 

43| 
i37i37 

290 

J3 37 

37S 

240} 

Girls 

otal No,of students Total ost 
HevslrlsToal Perieds Satction 

(684 
96 
97 

20 
897 

LTotal Posts sanctioncd in the College 34 
2.Total Posts Reqircd in thhc Cellege 
3.Total eturers working in tbe College 26 

4Vact Posts in the collcge (9 

5 Surplus posts in the college 03 

41 

42 

24 

72 

Total 
684 

97 

897 

Workload| lecturer Siortage lecturer 
Working| Lectures Surpius 

tatraera 

Incipal 
Ptagoalec for Women 

Govtahaogehar Mpmen 
wani Khera (Bhiwani) 
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